
SALES QUOTE

Sales Quote No: 2754

Account No:
Date: 11/4/21

011836

City of Auburn Water Pollution Control
2002 South Wayne Street
Auburn, IN  46706

Ship To:City of Auburn Water Pollution Control
2002 South Wayne Street
Auburn, IN  46706

Bill To:

Sales Person P.O. Number Ship Method Payment Terms Quote Expires On

Notes

QUOTE 11/5/21Due Upon ReceiptErik C Boswell Delivery

ThinkPad P15s - Qty:10 - QUOTE

Amount  DiscUMDescription Quantity PriceItem No

20T4002KUS LENOVO THINKPAD P15S GEN 1 - 15.6" - CORE I7 10510U - 
16 GB RAM - 512 GB SSD - US

10.00 EA $1,439.95 0.00 $14,399.50

Discount

Sales Tax

Freight

Sales Order Total

Subtotal

$0.00

$14,399.50

$0.00

$14,399.50

$0.00
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1110 West 15th Street Auburn, IN  46706     260-925-3414


